

TOWN OF MANCHESTER
 GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
 494 MAIN STREET
 MANCHESTER, CT 06040

BID TABULATION FOR BID #21/22-33
 LED STREETLIGHT RETROFITS AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS
 BID OPENING: OCTOBER 14, 2021 AT 2:00 P.M.

ITEM #	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	Turri-Masterson		Read Thread		Shock Electrical Contractors Inc.		OnSite Electric LLC		Electrical Contractors Inc.		Earthlight Technologies		Prime Electric, LLC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	REPLACE LUMINAIRE (40 WATT)	EA	270	\$196.00	\$52,920.00	\$229.43	\$61,946.10	\$239.00	\$64,530.00	\$266.00	\$71,820.00	\$301.60	\$81,432.00	\$302.89	\$81,780.30	\$460.00	\$124,200.00
2	REPLACE LUMINAIRE (70 WATT)	EA	462	\$214.00	\$98,868.00	\$256.13	\$118,332.06	\$295.00	\$136,290.00	\$292.00	\$134,904.00	\$350.90	\$162,115.80	\$344.68	\$159,242.16	\$515.00	\$237,930.00
3	REPLACE LUMINAIRE (130 WATT)	EA	101	\$311.00	\$31,411.00	\$318.46	\$32,164.46	\$428.00	\$43,228.00	\$352.00	\$35,552.00	\$507.90	\$51,297.90	\$408.88	\$41,296.88	\$685.00	\$69,185.00
4	REPLACE MAST ARM	EA	20	\$1,048.00	\$20,960.00	\$1,440.88	\$28,817.60	\$905.00	\$18,100.00	\$1,223.00	\$24,460.00	\$1,229.50	\$24,590.00	\$1,233.33	\$24,666.60	\$1,442.00	\$28,840.00
5	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	DAY	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$49.00	\$2,450.00	\$260.00	\$13,000.00	\$113.10	\$5,655.00	\$1,036.14	\$51,807.00	\$275.00	\$13,750.00
6	UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICERS	EST	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TOTALS:					\$ 211,659.00		\$ 248,760.22		\$ 269,598.00		\$ 284,736.00		\$ 330,090.70		\$ 363,792.94		\$478,905.00